®
SMP Appliance Product Manual ii July, 2016
Copyright Notice
Copyright © 2016.  All rights reserved.  Printed in the U.S.A.
Thinklogical, LLC®
100 Washington Street
Milford, Connecticut  06460 U.S.A.
Telephone:  1-203-647-8700

®
SMP Appliance Product Manual 10 July, 2016
Ordering Information
Use the following numbering system to determine the part number for the particular model of
SMP Appliance you need. The three variable elements are color-coded in this example.
SMP Appliance Part Numbering:
SMP-A000### 6G Multi-mode with ### Port Software Package (ex. SMP-A000048)
SMP-AX00### 10G Multi-mode with ### Port Software Package (ex. SMP-AX00320)
SMP-A0S0### 6G Single-mode with ### Port Software Package (ex. SMP-A0S0048)
SMP-AXS0### 10G Single-mode with ### Port Software Package (ex. SMP-AXS0640)
Port level packages available. Please contact Thinklogical with inquiries.
®
SMP Appliance Product Manual 11 July, 2016
Regulatory & Safety Requirements